

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 04/19/12  
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-4Y7604  
LOCATION 07-LA-57-10.0/10.0

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS  
LOCATIONS

PAGE 1  
04/24/12  
CONTRACT CODE 'F'  
28 CONTRACT ITEMS

REPLACE PIPE & INLET, REPAIR SLOPE FEDERAL AID NONE

DVBE GOALS: DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 5.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 17 FUND TOTAL HM2 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 85

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 4 ENGINEERS EST 483,126.50 AMOUNT UNDER 117,680.50 PERCENT UNDER EST 24.36

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)	
1	365,446.00	2	O'DONNELL CONSTRUCTION INC 559 W COVINA BLVD SAN DIMAS CA 91773	909 394-4510 00772905 FAX 909 394-4750
2	538,713.00	3	AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION INC PO BOX 11238 SANTA ANA, CA 92711-1238	714 769-7025 00676837 FAX 714 769-7031
3	566,429.00	1	HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION INC 133 N PIXLEY STREET ORANGE CA 92868	714 538-5156 00743775 FAX 714 538-5157
4	1,184,300.00	4	BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 26320 LESTER CIRCLE CORONA CA 92883	951 674-7352 00720483 FAX 951 674-7495

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST, THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.

07-4Y7604  
07-LA-57-10  
04/19/12

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 2  
04/24/12

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

---

02      NONE

NONE

07-4Y7604  
07-LA-57-10  
04/19/12

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S  
L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211  
PAGE 3  
04/24/12

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	BLANCO CONSTRUCTION 4435 CARLSON PLACE RIVERSIDE, CA 92503	ITEMS 5, 12, 13, 16 THRU 18, AND 23 THRU 26

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	SUPERIOR GUNITE LAKEVIEW, CA	ITEMS 16 THRU 18

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	BEADOR & SON CORONA CA	ITEM 20

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	4,000.00	4,000.00
2	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	900.00	900.00
3	074033	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
4	074038	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	7	100.00	700.00
5	074042	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE)	LS	LUMP SUM	100.00	100.00
6	074044	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ROADWAY	CY	320	21.00	6,720.00
7	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	6,000.00	6,000.00
8	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	35,000.00	35,000.00
9	120165	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	EA	7	30.00	210.00
10	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	180	40.00	7,200.00
11	129100	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE	EA	14	300.00	4,200.00
12	150812	REMOVE PIPE (LF)	LF	60	30.00	1,800.00
13	150820	REMOVE INLET	EA	1	900.00	900.00
14	151540	RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	30	40.00	1,200.00
15	153249	REMOVE CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS) (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00
16	155314	18" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER	LF	160	310.00	49,600.00
17	155319	36" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER	LF	340	200.00	68,000.00
18	155321	48" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER	LF	24	490.00	11,760.00
19	160102	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	10,000.00	10,000.00
20	198010	IMPORTED BORROW (CY)	CY	4,000	23.00	92,000.00
21	202011	MULCH	CY	5	170.00	850.00
22	203027	EROSION CONTROL (BONDED FIBER MATRIX) (SQFT)	SQFT	16,000	.25	4,000.00
23 (F)	510502	MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)	CY	4.2	1,900.00	7,980.00
24	665022	24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.064" THICK)	LF	20	190.00	3,800.00
25	665038	36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.138" THICK)	LF	40	210.00	8,400.00
26 (F)	750001	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LB	263	2.00	526.00
27	860090	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	100.00	100.00
28	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	36,000.00	36,000.00
					TOTAL	365,446.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	250.00	250.00	500.00	500.00	5,000.00	5000.00
2	775.00	775.00	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1000.00
3	5,000.00	5000.00	1,500.00	1500.00	2,000.00	2000.00
4	250.00	1750.00	100.00	700.00	200.00	1400.00
5	1,000.00	1000.00	700.00	700.00	600.00	600.00
6	35.00	11200.00	140.00	44800.00	140.00	44800.00
7	5,000.00	5000.00	12,000.00	12000.00	6,000.00	6000.00
8	140,000.00	140000.00	16,500.00	16500.00	129,519.00	129519.00
9	20.00	140.00	50.00	350.00	25.00	175.00
10	25.00	4500.00	50.00	9000.00	34.00	6120.00
11	100.00	1400.00	400.00	5600.00	250.00	3500.00
12	100.00	6000.00	15.00	900.00	450.00	27000.00
13	2,500.00	2500.00	750.00	750.00	2,500.00	2500.00
14	100.00	3000.00	25.00	750.00	170.00	5100.00
15	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2000.00	12,000.00	12000.00
16	225.00	36000.00	440.00	70400.00	1,400.00	224000.00
17	150.00	51000.00	365.00	124100.00	400.00	136000.00
18	180.00	4320.00	670.00	16080.00	1,700.00	40800.00
19	1,500.00	1500.00	3,500.00	3500.00	25,000.00	25000.00
20	36.50	146000.00	35.00	140000.00	30.00	120000.00
21	200.00	1000.00	250.00	1250.00	1,000.00	5000.00
22	.35	5600.00	.25	4000.00	.35	5600.00
23	1,000.00	4200.00	2,500.00	10500.00	2,150.00	9030.00
24	500.00	10000.00	1,200.00	24000.00	6,250.00	125000.00
25	600.00	24000.00	1,500.00	60000.00	3,125.00	125000.00
26	6.00	1578.00	3.00	789.00	12.00	3156.00
27	500.00	500.00	10.00	10.00	1,000.00	1000.00
28	70,000.00	70000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	118,000.00	118000.00
TOT		538,713.00		566,429.00		1,184,300.00